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Anlage
Baumgartenstrasse, 73084 Salach

Sportwart/in
Boéhringer, Martin , Gairenstrasse. 22, 73054 Eislingen
T 0173/3201149 Martin1974@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Weyrich, Thomas , Leonhardstr. 61, 73054 Eislingen
T + 49 176 34190396 ketchup1974@hotmail.com
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Mixed Aktive
MF: Rainer Stransky
m 01726714084, rainer.stransky @so-fa.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Burkhardtsmaier, Markus

Boéhringer, Martin
Sassmann, Gunter
Weyrich, Thomas
Wiegrefe, Dirk
Hamann, Jirgen
Maroso, Roland ( SUI)
Anderle, Marc
Kubler, Achim
Schubert, Joachim
Scaglione, Gioacchino
(ITA)

Haab, Helmut
Hofele, Rolf

Lange, Harry
Pfletschinger, Stefan
Wilhelm, Udo
Weber, Holger
Rittmann, Philipp
Stransky, Rainer
Schuhmeier, J6rn
Schweizer, Simon
Trivuncevic, Milosch

De Stefano, Virgilio (ITA)

Deibele, Michael
Deininger, Bernhard
Dobeschinsky, Simon
Fink, Jan

ID-Nr./Jg.
16250790
17450414
16350742
17450431
16250765
17450178
14850856
17650478
15750017
15950791
17050415

16050696
16050769
16350794
19353073
15550752
17052686
19253320
16350953
17550465
19657033
17050968
17050441
17550440
15852478
18652225
16450718
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Fink, Marcel

Fink, Matthias
Guntner, Markus
Haab, Maximilian
Hofer, Andreas
Maichl, Martin
Maichl, Pascal
Leutz, Gerhard
Mende, Hendrik
Mandle, Dieter
Muiller, Gabriel
Muiller, Jonathan
ORwald, Frank
Schnell, Dieter
Sihler, Harro
Stransky, Nicolai
Straub, Steffen
Weber, Stefan
Kuck, Ralf-Erich
Rittmann, Katja
Schweighofer, Hannah
Doulgeridou, Maria
Haab, Martina
Igler, Marcia
Cvijanovic, Milena
Cvijanovic, Jelena
Doulgeridou, Panajota
Gorr, Caroline
Kroner, Alexandra
Kréner, Sarah
Stransky, Carolin
Wilhelm, Alexandra

am 1 retorn

ID-Nr./Jg.
19553087
19353044
17951642
19353176
16991400
16350795
19553388
16650779
17352519
16991101
10157848
19760752
17352276
18652224
16991403
19453342
16991495
17551932
16753704
29451877
29451543
29151786
29051480
29252017
29452072
29655111
29651583
28850888
27082795
29657270
26450877
28250367
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
60 Wilhelm, Margrit 25350745 LK23
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TENNIS WAREHOUSE

HEAD ®DUNLOP IZTretorn

SPORT
Die Statistk ligt nie. Qnghigmint ——
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